LV�EDVHG�RQ�D�UDQJH�RI�VRXUFHV�LQFOXGLQJ�
SURIHVVLRQDO�DGYLFH��,I�WKH�YROXPH�DQG�
RXWFRPH�RI�DSSHDOV�GLIIHUV�VLJQLILFDQWO\�IURP�
WKH�DVVXPSWLRQV�PDGH�WKHQ�WKLV�ZLOO�LPSDFW�
RQ�ZKHWKHU�WKH�OHYHO�RI�SURYLVLRQ�LV�
DGHTXDWH��,W�LV�WKH�&RXQFLO¶V�MXGJHPHQW�WKDW�
WKH�LPSDFW�RI�DQ\�HUURU�ZRXOG�QRW�KDYH�D�
PDWHULDO�LPSDFW�RQ�WKHVH�ILQDQFLDO�
VWDWHPHQWV�

����������$
1
1
8
$
/��$

&
&
2
8
1
7
6
�������������-��

1RWH���3ULRU�3HULRG�$GMXVWPHQW

7KH�&RXQFLO�KDV�EHHQ�UHTXLUHG�WR�PDNH�D�SULRU�SHULRG�DGMXVWPHQW� LQ�
UHODWLRQ�WR�3URSHUW\��3ODQW�DQG�(TXLSPHQW�� �7KH�DGMXVWPHQW�UHPRYHV�
WZR�VFKRROV�WKDW�KDYH�FRQYHUWHG�WR�DFDGHPLHV�LQ�SULRU�ILQDQFLDO�\HDUV���
7KLV� KDV� QR� HIIHFW� RQ� WKH� &RXQFLOV� ILQDQFLDO� SRVLWLRQ� DQG� LV� MXVW� DQ�
DFFRXQWLQJ�DGMXVWPHQW�

7KH�HIIHFW�RQ�WKH�PDLQ�VWDWHPHQWV�DUH�VKRZQ�LQ�WKLV�QRWH��

2WKHU� QRWHV� DPHQGHG� WR� UHIOHFW� UHVWDWHG� �������� ILJXUHV� LQFOXGH�
QRWHV������������������	����

7KH�IXOO\�UHVWDWHG�EDODQFH�VKHHW�LV�VKRZQ�RQ�SDJH�����7KH�DGMXVWPHQWV�PDGH�DUH�
VKRZQ�LQ�WKH�IROORZLQJ�WDEOHV�

Effect on line items in the Balance Sheet 31st March 2018

31st March
2018

31st March
2018

As Originally
Stated

As Restated Amount of
Restatement

£000 £000 £000

Property, Plant & Equipment 2,258,983 2,256,304 (2,679)

Long Term Assets 2,415,231 2,412,552 (2,679)

Current Assets 294,991 294,991 -

Current Liabilities (166,312) (166,312) -

Long Term Liabilities (1,022,339) (1,022,339) -

Net Assets 1,521,571 1,518,892 (2,679)

Represented by:

Usable Reserves 342,708 342,708 -

Unusable Reserves 1,178,863 1,176,184 (2,679)

Total Reserves 1,521,571 1,518,892 (2,679)

����������$
1
1
8
$
/��$

&
&
2
8
1
7
6
�������������-��

1RWH���3ULRU�3HULRG�$GMXVWPHQW��FRQWLQXHG���

Effect on line items in the Balance Sheet 31st March 2019

31st March
2019

31st March
2019

As Originally
Stated

As Restated Amount of
Restatement

£000 £000 £000

Property, Plant & Equipment 2,465,963 2,438,937 (27,026)

Long Term Assets 2,582,531 2,555,505 (27,026)

Current Assets 297,998 297,998 -

Current Liabilities (145,159) (145,159) -

Long Term Liabilities (1,116,140) (1,116,140) -
Net Assets 1,619,230 1,592,204 (27,026)

Represented by:

Usable Reserves 443,001 443,001 -

Unusable Reserves 1,176,229 1,149,203 (27,026)

Total Reserves 1,619,230 1,592,204 (27,026)

����������$
1
1
8
$
/��$

&
&
2
8
1
7
6
�������������-��

1RWH���3ULRU�3HULRG�$GMXVWPHQW��FRQWLQXHG���

7KH�IXOO\�UHVWDWHG�&RPSUHKHQVLYH�,QFRPH�([SHQGLWXUH�6WDWHPHQW�LV�VKRZQ�RQ�SDJH�����WKH���������������
DGMXVWPHQWV�PDGH�LQ���������DUH�VKRZQ�LQ�WKH�WDEOH�EHORZ�

Effect on Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Statement 2018/19

2018/19 2018/19

As Originally
Stated

As Restated Amount of
Restatement

£000 £000 £000

Cost of Services 311,511 311,511 -

Other Operating Expenditure 34,828 59,175 24,347

Financing and Investment Income and Expenditure 53,164 53,164 -

Surplus or Deficit of Discontinued Operations - - -

Taxation and Non-Specific Grant Income (346,832) (346,832) -

(Surplus) or Deficit on Provision of Services 52,671 77,018 24,347

Surplus or Deficit on Revaluation of Property, Plant and
Equipment Assets

(280,040) (280,040) -

Remeasurement of the Net Defined Benefit Liability 129,710 129,710 -

Total Comprehensive Income & Expenditure (97,659) (73,312) 24,347

����������$
1
1
8
$
/��$

&
&
2
8
1
7
6
�������������-��

1RWH���3ULRU�3HULRG�$GMXVWPHQW��FRQWLQXHG���

7KH�IXOO\�UHVWDWHG�0RYHPHQW�5HVHUYHV�6WDWHPHQW�LV�VKRZQ�RQ�SDJH����� 7KH�SULRU�SHULRG�DGMXVW�
PHQW�RQO\�HIIHFWHG�WKH�8VDEOH�5HVHUYH�EDODQFHV�LQ���������DQG�DUH�VKRZQ�LQ�WKH�WDEOH�EHORZ�

Movement in Reserves Statement - Usable Reserves 2018/19

2018/19 2018/19

As Originally
Stated

As Restated Amount of
Restatement

£000 £000 £000
Balance at the end of the previous
reporting period 31st March 2018

342,708 342,708 -

Surplus or (Deficit) on the Provision of
Services

52,671 77,018 24,347